Bazhenkov Yevhen Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

®OHI COUIANIbHOI O CTPAXYBAHHSA YKPAIHWU, B.0.
OupekTopa BUKOHAB4Y0I gnpekduii

Last position

Date of dismissal Jan. 24, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 150413.3 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 2 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13456
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13456

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bazhenkov Tymofii Yevheniiovych son —
Bazhenkov Tymur Yevheniiovych son —
Bahrii Diana Olehivna wife —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/3e56093e-904b-4aa8-9586-740ffaa4c61c
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34929
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34931
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34930
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34930

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

[

doHpA couianbHOro 21 597,05
CTpaxyBaHHSA YKpaiHu,

OnpekTop BMKOHABYOI

anpekuit

doHp couianbHOro 15 603,38
CTpaxyBaHHS YKpaiHu,

OnpekTop BMKOHABYOI

anpekuir

1747,24

17
575,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

53
820,00

155
000,00

620,00

155
000,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

UAH 12 000,00

UAH —

75
000,00

52
048,00

75
000,00

52
048,00

389,00

145
000,00

145
000,00

25
000,00

25
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2017 7985.0sg. m (5) — 139.9sg. m
(2)

2016 7985.0 sg. m (5) — 139.9sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e

VEHICLES:

2017 e Subaru Outback 2014

2016 ¢ Nissan X-Trail 2007
¢ Subaru Outback 2014

all
CAREER:
Nov. 15, 2019 — till Jan. 24, 2020 dOHAO COUIANBHOIO
CTPAXYBAHHS YKPAIHM, B.o.
OnpekTopa BMKOHABYOI Aupekuii
April 3, 2015 — till May 22, 2018 dOHAO COUIANBHOIO

CTPAXYBAHHS YKPAIHM,
OnpeKkTop BUKOHaBY0I gnpekuii

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2e90798-e428-40dc-976e-056d6feb7fdf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c340782f-961e-45f1-9ce8-9f324fdec56e
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13456
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13456
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13456
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13456
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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